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	Name of the Course
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Turkish Economy and European Union
	
	1
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Courses
	Turkish

	Category of the Course
	Departmental Elective

	Coordinator of the Course
	  	

	Lecturer
	  

	Asistants of the Course
	  

	Objective of the Course
	Main objective of the course is to provide detailed information about the world and Turkish Economy; globalization, regional economic integration movements and current economic problems;

	Learning Outputs of the Course
	At the end of the course, the student:
1- Monitors the macroeconomic indicators of the Turkish economy. 
2- Understands the European Union (EU) and its institutions.
3- Understands Turkey-European Union relations.

	Content of the Course
	This course includes the socio-economic indicators of the Turkish economy, the sectoral analysis of the Turkish economy, the general structure of Turkey's foreign trade, the distribution of Turkey's foreign trade by countries, the historical development of the EU, the institutions of the European Union, Turkey-EU relations.

	Weeks
	Subjects

	1
	Basic features of the Turkish economy and its place in the world economy

	2
	National income, income distribution and poverty in Turkey

	3
	Developments in the public economy

	4
	Developments in key sectors-I: Agriculture sector

	5
	Developments in key sectors-II: Industry sector

	6
	Developments in key sectors-III: Services sector

	7
	Financial structure, crises and economic stability decisions in Turkey

	8
	Historical development of the European Union

	9
	The enlargement process of the European Union

	10
	European Union membership criteria

	11
	Turkey European Union relations

	12
	Sectoral effects of the European Union on the Turkish economy

	13
	Customs Union and Turkey

	14
	European Union general policies



	Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications.


	References

	[bookmark: _GoBack] Donate Merva (2020). European Union - Turkey Relations Lecture Note with 2020 Data . 550 Pages. Sanliurfa
Rıdvan Karluk (2009), Structural Transformation in the Turkish Economy from the Proclamation of the Republic to the Present , 12th Edition, Beta Publications, Istanbul, 2009

	Assessment System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	Learning Outcomes of the Program and Course Matrix Chart


	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	3
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	3
	-
	5

	LO2
	3
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	3
	-
	5

	LO3
	3
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	3
	-
	5

	LO: Learning Outcomes PO: Program Outcomes

	Contribution
Level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Intermediate
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relevance of Program Outcomes and Course 

	Name of the Course
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	Turkish Economy and European Union
	3
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	3
	-
	5
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